
LOT 26 LAKE JEFFERY PHASE 1.

629-032, WD 1500-2614,

FALLING CREEK INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 327
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

23-3S-16-02272-027

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/03/2023 TP 1.13 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

249,548
10,910
35,000

295,458
0

295,458
0

295,458
295,458

0

295,458

1500/2614 10/16/2023 WD U I 38 197,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSENGRANT MURLIND JR

FALLING CREEK INVES

0629/0032 7/29/1987 WD U V 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORSYTH CECIL K &

ROSENGRANT MURLIND

2026
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LAND:1:1: 1.03 AC.

HX Base Yr

255 NW CYPRESS COVE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,765 123.9700 138.85 383,920 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2193

BAS 2,193 100 2,193 197,924

FEP 260 80 208 18,773

FGR 545 55 300 27,076

FOP 80 30 24 2,166

UOP 200 20 40 3,610

3,278 2,765 249,548

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W8 N4 W11 S4 W20 N13 W27 S42 E25 E20 S4 E13 N4
N21 E8 N8 $
FGR=[ORIG=-8,29] E21 N29 W13 S8 W8 S21 $
FEP=[ORIG=-19,-4] N9 W20 S13 E20 N4 $
UOP=[ORIG=-19,-13] N10 W20 S10 E20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-41,29] S4 E20 N4 W20 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 320.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,440

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 30 540.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,620

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

7 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,000

10,910

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2271.00 181.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


